SIMPLEX )

TIME, FIRE ALARM and CONTROL SYSTEMS
iERNATIONAL EXECuTive aFFices: SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER CO., GARDNER, MASSACHUSETTS, U.5.A.

PLANTS M- GARDNER, MASSACHUSETTS, U.S.A. * SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA, U.S.A.
HALIFAX, YORKSHIRE, ENGLAND ¢ ZELL, a. NECKAR, WEST GERMANY

SUBSIHARIES 1. AUSTRALIA @ AUSTRIA & BELGIUM ® CANADA ¢ FRANCE o GERMANY & UNITED KINGDOM

SUCCESSORS TO: INTERRATIONAL TIME RECORDING CO. (1.5.A}

OFFICES AND REPRESENTATIVES THROUGHOUT THE WORLD

=2 ‘t”\%-r
"f” ,f/ <3 ~
uf @7 ’L“\L \/\

PARTS LIST
MASTER CLOCK

MASTER TIME CENTER TYPE 941 SERIES

SIMPLEX TIME. RECORDER CO.

Printed in USA
575-127



I - ke

Item

O 00 =) O [T NPV SR

et
™—0

MASTER TIME CENTER TYPE 941 SERIES

Part No.

654-038
654-037
654-072
654-021
654-035
652-082
327-002
266-006
252-011
266-012
516-011
517-169
517-171
517-167
511-066

Door Panel Assembly and Trim

Figure 1

Asay,
Assy,
Assy,
Assy,
Assy,
Assy,

Description

Door Panel (with Programmer)
Door Panel (without Programmer)
Trim

Trim, Dial

Door Panel

Trim

Nut, Speed
Assy, Lock
Key "'B"

Nut, Mounting

Lens,
Hand,
Hand,
Hand,
Nut

Dial
Second
Minute
Hour

-
Ed ¢ 68



MASTER TIME CENTER TYPE 941 SERIES MASTER TIME CENTER TYPE 941 SERIES

@J 0 Master Time Center Assembly and Miscellaneous Items
Figure 2
Item Part No. Description
1 268-004 Lockwasher #8 Int
2 524-081 Post, Spacer
3 412-059 Screw 6-32 x 3/8 PH
4 360-011 Connector
5 360-010 Connector
A Assy, Movement {(See Publication 575-108)
6 654-017 Plate, Base
7 544 -323 Strip, Marker
8 450-113 Terminal Strip
g 648-001 Plate, Mounting
B Assy, Cycling Device (See Publication 575-513)
10 268-.009 Lockwasher #6 Ext
11 544-320 Strip, Marker
12 413-078 Screw 8-32 x 9/16 RH
13 450-071 Terminal Strip
O 0 14 544 -280 Strip, Marker
15 376-119 Relay
16 652-017 Plate, Relay
17 240-003 Holder, Fuse
18 208-004 Fuse 5 Amp
19 544-093 Strip, Marker
20 652-040 Plate, Switch
21 544-318 Insulator, Switch Shield
22 462-028 Switch
23 413075 Screw 8-32 x 3/8 RH
24 268-010 Lockwasher #8 Ext
25 524077 Post, Switch Plate
26 413-094 Screw 10-32 x 3/8 RH
f 27 268-011 Lockwasher #10 Ext
j 3 28 672-112 Plate, Adaptor
29 408-057 Screw 6-32x1/4 BH
30 652-089 Plate, Switch
C Device, Daylight Time Change (See Publication 575-033)
31 413-074 Screw 8-32x5/16 RH
32 541-147 Washer, Flat
33 544 .322 Strip, Marker
34 462-042 Switch, Toggle
35 462-032 Switch, Toggle
36 462-031 Switch, Toggle
37 462-030 Switch, Toggle
38 654-019 Bracket, Switch
39 413-073 Screw 8-32 x 1/4 RH
40 268-008 Lockwasher #4 Ext
F‘} O 41 413-026 Screw 4-40 x 5/16 RH
s * 42 652-031 Bracket
43 413-073 Screw 8-32 x 1/4 RH
44 555-077 Board, Circuit 166-007 Connector for Circuit Board
45 629-003 Plate, Mounting
46 412-204 Screw 2-56 x 3/32 PH
47 507-139 Dial
507-160 Dial, Arabic
D Assy, Program Device (See Publication 575-252)
48 524 -080 Post, Spacer
49 654-023 Assy, Shield
50 524-079 Post, Spacer
51 442-001 Socket
52 654-003 Plate, Mounting
53 693-238 Assy, Cabinet, Flush
Semiflush Mounting {Parts Not Illustrated)
693-291 Asgsy, Cabinet, Semiflush
Master Time Center Assembly and Miscellaneous Items 693.290 Plate, Trim
. 700-050 Bracket, Trim (4 required)
Figure 2 N 413-055 Screw 6-32 x 1/8 RH {4 required}
J ) 412-057 Screw 6-32 x 1/4 RH {4 required)
- 32z2-122 Nut, Hex 6-32 x 1/4 :
Ed 9 68 4
5 Ed 9‘ 68



89 6 P3 L

Z/1 Iaysey

suaxdoay ‘Isysey

XaH ‘anN

Sututeiay ‘Jury

deug ‘Butysng

Hd #/1 ¥ gg-8 meaog

(ws1rsds D@ A8p 104) eosnd ‘asyaey ‘draag
(watsds g Apz 104) asng ‘aayaew ‘drais
asng “ISpIoH

s1qeredag ‘1olosuuoy

(waasds DQ AgF Iod) vV §8° asnd

(uars4s og Abz 2o4) v 97T asnd

asng ‘dej

Hd 91/6 X zg-9 #310§

drrigs [eutwIay

(duy ag-z1 a1Tm-z 10g) Isyien ‘drrig
(ws2s4s 30 AP I04) Ieyaey ‘driig
(wa1sds 2Q Abg d104) aayiey ‘diaag
I217T109Y

19008

AXTM ‘anN

Jamog “A1ddng ‘royoeag

3xg g4 I8YSEMYD0]

Hd #/1 X zg£-8 42108

(dul IH-217 SI1TM-7 10d) ISUXOFSUBLL
(wa3s4s DQ AgF log) aULIOFSUEBI]

(we1s4s 1A AbZ 10d) IsWIOsuel]

(dwy aH-zT 8I1M-7 aog) Arddng zsmoq ‘Assy
(uwaisds 2q ASYy aod) Arddng 1smog ‘Assy
(wa3s4s 39 Az xod) A1ddng zsmod ‘Assy

uotT1drIdssqg

y sandtg

£00-89Z 12
TI0-0%2 02
0I0-0%2 61
T00-88¢ 81
£10-821 JA S
SLO-ZTP 91
S9v-tvS

[£) 438 2741 st
£G0-0¥e [
010-09% €1
120-30¢

S10-802 cl
Z10-0vT 1T
Z90-£T¥ 01
rPE0-05+ 6
99F-rts

POY-FrS

60E-7PS 8
050-vLE L
100-2¥¥ 9
Z00-0tE §
T10-P59 ¥
010-89Z £
£L0-SIV 4
0T0-8LY

TB0-8BLV

BLI-BLY T
S06-9¢4

PO6-SEL

Z10-r59
‘ON lXed wall

(estndur) 1pg 2dLl A1ddng xomog

Aiddng semod -y

SdIU9S Tv6 ddAL d4LNAD INIL YILSYW

L S

asyIew ‘diaig
Aerayg

18208

Aelay ‘sield
a1 ‘diaig
aare fding
xedum

uctidrassa(g

174 % 4 47
602-9L€
110-2%%
a00-¥59
1ZE~¥¥S
STE-¥PS
611-05¥%

— NN D -

CON 318 g wai]

¢ eandrg

{470 ¢-T¥6 odA L) swall snosue[[adstiy

- ,~‘/
=1 .=z
|
i ~
R 9
| Glaqsn QY)
e
— 174
=X %
a2 el
~ =
N
~a]
= |-
S
i
N
¢

L 2 |

SHEIYES 176 AJAL YEILNED EWIL HALSYI

g9 & PI



